VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Ashmore
Name of Course: AHC50416 - Diploma of Horticulture
VET Student Loan Limit: $15,793

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Start Date Census End Date Full Fee Subsidised Concession
Code Mode Date Fee Fee
AHCBUS504 Prepare estimates, quotes and tenders Classroom  08/03/2021 01/04/2021 25/06/2021 $1,104.00
AHCCHM501 Develop and manage a chemical use strategy Classroom  09/03/2020 01/04/2020 03/07/2020 $1,104.00
AHCCHM501 Develop and manage a chemical use strategy Classroom  12/10/2020 09/11/2020 19/02/2021 $1,104.00
AHCDES503 Assess landscape sites Classroom  15/06/2020 09/07/2020 16/10/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPCM501 Diagnose plant health problems Classroom  09/03/2020 01/04/2020 03/07/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPCM501 Diagnose plant health problems Classroom  13/07/2020 03/08/2020 09/10/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPCM501 Diagnose plant health problems Classroom  06/10/2020 02/11/2020 19/02/2021 $1,104.00
AHCPCM502 Collect and classify plants Classroom  28/01/2020 03/03/2020 27/03/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPCM502 Collect and classify plants Classroom 13/07/2020 03/08/2020 09/10/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPCM502 Collect and classify plants Classroom  12/10/2020 22/10/2020 04/12/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPCM503 Specify plants for landscapes Classroom  20/09/2020 06/10/2020 27/11/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPGD501 Manage plant cultural practices Classroom  15/06/2020 09/07/2020 16/10/2020 $1,104.00
AHCPGD501 Manage plant cultural practices Classroom  12/10/2020 09/11/2020 19/02/2021 $1,104.00
AHCPGD502 Plan the restoration of parks and gardens Classroom  06/10/2020 02/11/2020 19/02/2021 $1,104.00
AHCWRK503 Prepare reports Classroom  09/11/2020 01/12/2020 29/01/2021  $1,104.00
AHCWRKS509 Provide specialist advice to clients Classroom  25/01/2021 08/02/2021 26/03/2021 $1,104.00
AHCBUS504 Prepare estimates, quotes and tenders Classroom  12/07/2021 02/08/2021 15/10/2021 $1,104.00
AHCBUS504 Prepare estimates, quotes and tenders Classroom 15/11/2021 18/11/2021 03/12/2021 $1,104.00
AHCCHM501 Develop and manage a chemical use strategy Classroom  08/02/2021 01/03/2021 14/05/2021 $1,104.00
AHCCHM501 Develop and manage a chemical use strategy Classroom  19/04/2021 19/05/2021 17/09/2021 $1,104.00
AHCCHM501 Develop and manage a chemical use strategy Classroom  24/05/2021 03/06/2021 16/07/2021 $1,104.00
AHCDES503 Assess landscape sites Classroom  25/01/2021 07/02/2021 01/04/2021 $1,104.00
AHCDES503 Assess landscape sites Classroom  22/02/2021 01/04/2021 02/04/2021 $1,104.00
AHCDES503 Assess landscape sites Classroom  17/05/2021 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 $1,104.00
AHCPCM501 Diagnose plant health problems Classroom  19/04/2021 02/05/2021 24/06/2021 $1,104.00

MAKE

GREAT
Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a HAPPEN
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

AHCPCM503
AHCPCMS503
AHCPCMS503
AHCPGD501

AHCPGD501

AHCPGD502
AHCPGD502
AHCPGD502
AHCWRKS503
AHCWRKS503
AHCWRKS503
AHCWRK509
AHCWRKS509

Specify plants for landscapes

Specify plants for landscapes

Specify plants for landscapes

Manage plant cultural practices

Manage plant cultural practices

Plan the restoration of parks and gardens
Plan the restoration of parks and gardens
Plan the restoration of parks and gardens
Prepare reports

Prepare reports

Prepare reports

Provide specialist advice to clients
Provide specialist advice to clients

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

01/03/2021
19/04/2021
12/07/2021
08/02/2021
12/07/2021
15/03/2021
23/08/2021
18/10/2021
19/04/2021
12/07/2021
25/10/2021
12/07/2021
05/10/2021

07/03/2021
04/05/2021
02/08/2021
01/03/2021
25/07/2021
06/04/2021
01/09/2021
01/11/2021
04/05/2021
02/08/2021
01/11/2021
02/08/2021
18/10/2021

01/04/2021
25/06/2021
17/09/2021
14/05/2021
17/09/2021
25/06/2021
08/10/2021
10/12/2021
25/06/2021
17/09/2021
03/12/2021
15/10/2021
03/12/2021

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00
$1,104.00

Last updated: 14 October 2020

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN
RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




