## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

Location: Ashmore

Name of Course: AHC50416 - Diploma of Horticulture

VET Student Loan Limit: \$15,793

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
AHCBUS504	Prepare estimates, quotes and tenders	Classroom	08/03/2021	01/04/2021	25/06/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCCHM501	Develop and manage a chemical use strategy	Classroom	09/03/2020	01/04/2020	03/07/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCCHM501	Develop and manage a chemical use strategy	Classroom	12/10/2020	09/11/2020	19/02/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCDES503	Assess landscape sites	Classroom	15/06/2020	09/07/2020	16/10/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM501	Diagnose plant health problems	Classroom	09/03/2020	01/04/2020	03/07/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM501	Diagnose plant health problems	Classroom	13/07/2020	03/08/2020	09/10/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM501	Diagnose plant health problems	Classroom	06/10/2020	02/11/2020	19/02/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM502	Collect and classify plants	Classroom	28/01/2020	03/03/2020	27/03/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM502	Collect and classify plants	Classroom	13/07/2020	03/08/2020	09/10/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM502	Collect and classify plants	Classroom	12/10/2020	22/10/2020	04/12/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM503	Specify plants for landscapes	Classroom	20/09/2020	06/10/2020	27/11/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPGD501	Manage plant cultural practices	Classroom	15/06/2020	09/07/2020	16/10/2020	\$1,104.00		
AHCPGD501	Manage plant cultural practices	Classroom	12/10/2020	09/11/2020	19/02/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCPGD502	Plan the restoration of parks and gardens	Classroom	06/10/2020	02/11/2020	19/02/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCWRK503	Prepare reports	Classroom	09/11/2020	01/12/2020	29/01/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCWRK509	Provide specialist advice to clients	Classroom	25/01/2021	08/02/2021	26/03/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCBUS504	Prepare estimates, quotes and tenders	Classroom	12/07/2021	02/08/2021	15/10/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCBUS504	Prepare estimates, quotes and tenders	Classroom	15/11/2021	18/11/2021	03/12/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCCHM501	Develop and manage a chemical use strategy	Classroom	08/02/2021	01/03/2021	14/05/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCCHM501	Develop and manage a chemical use strategy	Classroom	19/04/2021	19/05/2021	17/09/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCCHM501	Develop and manage a chemical use strategy	Classroom	24/05/2021	03/06/2021	16/07/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCDES503	Assess landscape sites	Classroom	25/01/2021	07/02/2021	01/04/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCDES503	Assess landscape sites	Classroom	22/02/2021	01/04/2021	02/04/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCDES503	Assess landscape sites	Classroom	17/05/2021	24/05/2021	25/06/2021	\$1,104.00		
AHCPCM501	Diagnose plant health problems	Classroom	19/04/2021	02/05/2021	24/06/2021	\$1,104.00		



## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

AHCPCM503	Specify plants for landscapes	Classroom	01/03/2021	07/03/2021	01/04/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPCM503	Specify plants for landscapes	Classroom	19/04/2021	04/05/2021	25/06/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPCM503	Specify plants for landscapes	Classroom	12/07/2021	02/08/2021	17/09/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPGD501	Manage plant cultural practices	Classroom	08/02/2021	01/03/2021	14/05/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPGD501	Manage plant cultural practices	Classroom	12/07/2021	25/07/2021	17/09/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPGD502	Plan the restoration of parks and gardens	Classroom	15/03/2021	06/04/2021	25/06/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPGD502	Plan the restoration of parks and gardens	Classroom	23/08/2021	01/09/2021	08/10/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCPGD502	Plan the restoration of parks and gardens	Classroom	18/10/2021	01/11/2021	10/12/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCWRK503	Prepare reports	Classroom	19/04/2021	04/05/2021	25/06/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCWRK503	Prepare reports	Classroom	12/07/2021	02/08/2021	17/09/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCWRK503	Prepare reports	Classroom	25/10/2021	01/11/2021	03/12/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCWRK509	Provide specialist advice to clients	Classroom	12/07/2021	02/08/2021	15/10/2021	\$1,104.00
AHCWRK509	Provide specialist advice to clients	Classroom	05/10/2021	18/10/2021	03/12/2021	\$1,104.00

Last updated: 14 October 2020

